Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 Thomas Carson

2 Marc Hartley

3 Eddie Simpson V40 1
4 Mark Boardman V45 1
5  Derek Crewe V50 1
6  John Knowles V40 2
7 PhilipWilliams

8  Nathan Merson

9  Peter Rice V45 2
10 John Chaplin V55 1
11 Sean McMyler V45 3
12 Paul Mannion V40 3
13 David Cattanach

14 Mike Shaw V45 4
15 Andrew Cafferky

16 Dave Collins V50 2
17 James Cooke V45 5
18 Andy Boardman V40 4
19 Francis Day V6o 1
20 Dean Johnson

21 lan Gregory

22 Paul Wareing V45 6
23 Rachael Moore L35 1
24 Amod Meling V60 2
25 Simon Marand V50 3
26 PaulPlatt

27 Sam Myers

28 Tony Davenport

29 Eric Ranicar V6o 3
30 Gary Jones V50 4
31 Steve McVey V50 5
32  Phil Morton V40 5
33 PeterHill

34 Andrew Doyle V40 6
35 Derek Lord V50 6
36 Layne Mercer V40 7
37 Daniel Fairclough

38 Jayne Taylor L50 1
39 Ken Fowler V55 2
40 Jonathan Stubbs V45 7
41  Chris McKee

42 lan Davies

43 Mark Cafferky V45 8
44  Kev Elliott

45 Graham Chesters V50 7
46 Helen Booth L 3
47 Robert Green V45 9
48 Steve Perry V55 3
49 Gary Taylor V4510
50 Andrew Nightingale

51 Chris Wise V45 11
52 Kyle Hazelaar

53 Andy Burnett V55 4
54 EmmaPerrin L 4
55 David Gleave

56 Stephen Spamer

57 Steve Holis L 5
58 Zulfikarali Jiva

59 Daniel Johnson

60 Barry Shackleton V50 8
61 Elizabeth McLellan L40 1
62 Paul Robinson V4512
63 Graham Robinson V50 9
64 Paul McAtee V5010
65 Michael Clarkson V40 8
66 Marcus Kelly V4513
67 Christopher Taylor V40 9
68 Stuart Mairs

69 Alan Tatterton V50 11
70 Nick Howarth V4514
71 Steven Thomasson

72 Nightingalechris V4010
73 Scott Brown

74 Neil Potter

75 Trevor Castledine V40 11
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The Lostock 6 mile road race

at Lostock on Sunday 26th February 2012
Lostock — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time

Bolton United Harriers 31:16 76

Staffs Moorland AC 31:33 77

Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 32:56 78

Newburgh Nomads Rc 3348 79

Salford Harriers 34:37 80

Burnden Road Runners 34:48 81

Leigh Harmiers & Ac 35:02 82

East Cheshire Harriers 3518 83

Unattached 3523 84

Blackburn Harriers & Ac 3530 85

Horwich Rmi Harriers 3551 86

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 36:16 87

Unattached 36:34 88

Stockport Harriers & AC 36:40 89

Bolton United Harriers 36:57 90

Wigan & District H & Ac 36:58 91

Leigh Harriers & Ac 37.07 92

Wigan Phoenix 3711 93

East Cheshire Harriers 3756 94

Bolton United Harriers 39:00 95

Bolton United Harriers 39:05 96

Chorley Ac 39:06 97

Wigan Phoenix 39:09 98

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 39:14 99

Burnden Road Runners 39:16 100
Unattached 39:19 101
Unattached 39:27 102
Unattached 3942 103
Bolton United Harriers 39:45 104
Bolton United Harriers 39:51 105
Kestrel Super Flyers 39:54 106
Accrington Road Runners 39:55 107
Pudsey & Bramley Ac 40:02 108
Bolton United Harriers 40:06 109
Burnden Road Runners 40112 110
Horwich Rmi Harriers 40:16 111
Horwich Rmi Harriers 4025 112
Wigan & District H & Ac 40:34 113
Bolton United Harriers 4042 114
Darwen Dashers 40:51 115
Unattached 40:57 116
Unattached 41:02 117
Unattached 41:07 118
Lostock AC 41:08 119
Salford Harriers 41:17 120
Lancaster & Morecambe AC  41:22 121
Horwich Rmi Harriers 41:23 122
Lancaster & Morecambe AC  41:29 123
Darwen Dashers 4147 124
Wigan Phoenix 41:50 125
Bolton United Harriers 4151 126
Unattached 42:00 127
Unattached 42:17 128
Unattached 42:23 129
Spectrum Striders 42:36 130
Unattached 42:48 131
UK Roadrunners 42:50 132
Unattached 43:04 133
Bolton United Harriers 4312 134
Darwen Dashers 43119 135
Unattached 4327 136
Swinton Running Club 43:33 137
Burnden Road Runners 4341 138
Unattached 4348 139
Unattached 43:50 140
Unattached 4351 141
Unattached 43:58 142
Salford Mets 44:06 143
Burnden Road Runners 44:13 144
Bolton United Harriers 4417 145
Unattached 44:38 146
Wigan Phoenix 44:42 147
Unattached 44:51 148
Burnden Road Runners 45:02 149
Unattached 4511 150

Sidney Sacks
Ted Orrell

Dean Chamley
Joseph Cooke
Gary Taylor

Bill Coplin

Mark Shankland
Martin Bailey
Fergus Ferguson
Mark Kerfoot
Chris Price
Kathryn Orrell
Chris Taylor
David Preece
Matthew Davies
Luke Belshaw
Mark Oldham
Brian Halton
Tony Belshaw
Andy Walsh
Vicky Boswell
Graeme Jones
Mike Lilley

Susan Booth
Stephen Taylor
Paul Johnson

J Johnson

Luke Gray
David Shorrock
Simon Elder

Kath Henderson
Paul Robinson
Nick Robinson
Craig Philpot
Beverley Walker
Andrew Crabtree
Stephen Wilkinson
Michelle Philbin
Karen Atherton
Darren Charnley
Anthony Welsh
Joanne Higham
Maggie Slamin
Lynda Hardman
Keith Robson
Peter Marsh
Claire Gettinby
Catherine Jones
Rob Garstang
Mark Sheen
Philip Shann
Kenny McDonald
Maxine Morton
Kathryn Turner
Stephen Brown
Bruce Hiron
Howard Sparke
Vicky Sharrock
Philip Ormiston
Andrew Oatley
Brian Tull
Andrew Atkinson
James Abercrombie
Andrew Gleaves
Amy Hunt

Sam Biddles
Peter Bail

Paul Bowden
Jane Faulkner
Louise Felstead
Nigel Compsty
Gabrielle Henry
Gary Cuthbertson
Jon Boulton
Andrew Moffat

V70 1
V70 2
M1
V55 5
V4012
V4515
V4013
V4516
V40 14

L35 2
V4517
V55 6
V40 15

V40 16
V5012

L 8

V55 7
L45 1
V4017
V4018
V5013

V60 4
V4518
L40 2

V60 5
V4019
L35 3

V55 8
L35 4
L45 2
V40 20

L 14
L45
L40
V70
V60
L40
L50

NPOWWLWW

V50 14
V40 21
V40 22
L35 5
L 20
V50 15
V55 9
V40 23
L35 6
V5510

V65 1
V4519
V4520
V45 21
L 22
L 23
V50 16
V4522
L45 4
L 25
V55 11
L40 5
V4523
V40 24
V45 24
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Salford Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harrieres
Unattached

Leigh Hariers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Gt Manchester Police Ac
Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached

Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Unattached

Lostock AC

Lostock AC
Unattached
Manchester Triathlon
Swinton Running Club
Bolton United Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Accrington Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Darwen Dashers
Northern Veterans
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

S &on

45:24
45:26
45:28
45:37
45:41
45:49
45:50
46:06
46:11
46:26
46:33
46:41
46:47
47:03
47:08
47:23
47:29
47:31
47:34
47:36
47:40
47:52
48:00
48:01
48:08
48:09
48:15
48:15
48:19
48:25
48:44
48:56
48:57
49:00
49:12
49:22
49:28
49:35
49:45
50:02
50:10
50:13
50:28
50:28
50:40
50:42
50:55
50:56
50:58
51:12
51:17
51:18
51:20
51:21
51:23
51:35
51:37
51:38
52:08
52:11
52:12
52:15
52:28
52:33
52:36
52:36
52:40
52:41
53:04
53:04
53:10
53:18
53:18
53:40
53:56



151 John Shepley V65 2 Unattached 54:01 168 Carolyn Hyland L40 9 Unattached 58:28

152 Hannah Myers L 27 Unattached 54:20 169 Debbie Green L 38 Achille Ratti Climbing Club 59:20
153 Tim Woolford V4525 Unattached 54:28 170 Boby Raja Unattached 59:42
154 Nicola Walsh L35 7 Lostock AC 55:18 171 Jon Bleackley Unattached 1:00:40
155 Gareth Vipond Unattached 56:04 172 P Healy V60 7 Unattached 1:00:54
156 Janice Halton L40 6 Unattached 56:31 173 Mike McDonald V70 4 Bowland Fell Runners 1:01:21
157 Helen Ashton L40 7 Unattached 56:36 174 Evelyn Elkington L75 1 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 1:01:40
158 Emma Davies L 31 Lostock AC 56:42 175 Jill Graham L 40 Achile Ratti Climbing Club 1:01:43
159 Vanessa Marsden L35 8 Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 56:48 176 Alan French V4526 Unattached 1:02:13
160 James Orchard V4025 Unattached 56:48 177 Roger Pedley Unattached 1:02:49
161 Maggie Shannon L50 3 Unattached 56:48 178 lan Tandy V50 18 Unattached 1:02:59
162 Mark Cohen V5017 Unattached 57:09 179 Frannie Thurbeck V50 19 Unattached 1:04:42
163 Andrew Patterson Unattached 57:19 180 Ed Swift V65 3 Horwich Rmi Harriers 1:04:42
164 Bernard Elkington V75 1 Red Rose Road Runners 57:24 181 Tracey O’Brien L45 6 Unattached 1:05:20
165 Mandy Bracegirdle L40 8 Unattached 57:41 182 Colin Manning Red Rose Road Runners 1:05:39
166 Lesley Kaneen L45 5 Burnden Road Runners 57:41 183 Julie Bower L40 10 Burnden Road Runners 1:06:07
167 Ann Oliver L70 1 Bumnden Road Runners 58:14 184 Christopher Jones Unattached 1:13:24
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